2023 Netball WA Umpire Education

All umpires will be able to access their previous accreditations, learning history or enrol in new
courses/workshops by setting up / logging into their account at

Dates to 2023 Umpire Education Workshops:

Columnl Column2 | Column3 | Columnd Column5 Columné Column?
Description Month Date Day Time Cost p/p Link
WA Rules
Rules Discussion #1 ZOOM March 14 Tuesday 6.30pm to 8.00pm 510.00 Discussion
Waorkshop

Netball WA - Game
Game Management Workshop #1 March 23 Thursday 6.30pm to 8.00pm 510.00 Management
Workshop

WA - Umpire Coach
Workshop
WA - Rules in
WA - Rules in
Action

WA Rules
Rules Discussion #2 ZOOM June 27 Tuesday 6.30pm to 8.00pm 510.00 Discussion
Waorkshop

Umpire Coach Workshop #1 March 28 Tuesday 6.30pm to 8.00pm 510.00

Rules in Action - Umpiring Technigues (PVT) April 6 Thursday 6.30pm to 8.00pm 510.00

Rules in Action - Contact vs Contest April 18 Tuesday 6.30pm to 8.00pm 510.00

Netball WA - Game
Game Management Workshop #2 July 6 Thursday 6.30pm to 8.00pm 510.00 Management
Workshop

WA - Umpire Coach
Waorkshop
WA - Rules in
Action

WA - Rules in

Umpire Coaching Workshop #2 July 11 Tuesday 6.30pm to 8.00pm $10.00

Rules in Action - Umpiring Technigues (PVT) July 20 Thursday 6.30pm to 8.00pm 510.00

Rules in Action - Contact vs Contest July 25 Tuesday 6.30pm to 8.00pm $10.00

Click on ‘Session Times’ and select the sessions that is suitable for you to attend
Add to cart
Proceed to checkout

*NOTE: Attendees to sessions being delivered via ZOOM will have link sent 1 week prior to
scheduled date.

**All sessions are subject to change depending on COVID 19 restrictions and minimum attendee
requirements.


https://learning.netball.com.au/

